
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Index Type= Judgments; Name= 1ST
AMERICAN BANK PELHAM;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198703110000
81620

03/11/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NICHOLS,
WILLIAM D.

119 75

198703180000
89590

03/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NICHOLS,
WILLIAM D.

120 147

198701120000
12220

01/12/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCULLOUG
H J.T.

109 611

198705110001
53600

05/11/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAGWELL
TIMOTHY &
KA-DBA

129 872

198709150002
97540

09/15/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

NICHOLS,
WILLIAM D.

151 101

198709150002
97470

09/15/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

NICHOLS,
WILLIAM D.

151 101 Other:JUDGME
NT BOOK 119,
PAGE 75
BOOK NO 120,
PAGE 147


