Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198703110000 81620	03/11/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NICHOLS, WILLIAM D.	119	75				2 cccpas
198703180000 89590	03/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NICHOLS, WILLIAM D.	120	147				
198701120000 12220	01/12/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCULLOUG H J.T.	109	611				
198705110001 53600	05/11/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAGWELL TIMOTHY & KA-DBA	129	872				
198709150002 97540	09/15/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	NICHOLS, WILLIAM D.	151	101				
198709150002 97470	09/15/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	NICHOLS, WILLIAM D.	151	101				Other:JUDGM NT BOOK 119 PAGE 75 BOOK NO 120 PAGE 147